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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS

ORDINARY REVENUE.
'Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax ... ... ... •
Estate, &c., Duties ... ... ... ...
Stamps ... ... .'.. ... ...
National Defence Contribution
Excess Profits Tax ... ... ... ...
Other Inland Revenue Duties

Total Inland Revenue

Customs- and Excise —
Customs ... ... ... ... .. ...
Excise ... ... ... ... ... ...

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties
Canadian Government Contribution
Post Office (Net receipt) ...
Wireless Licences ... • ..-. ... ... ...
Crown Lands
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts ... ... ... ...

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE,
Revenue required to meet expenditure on Post

Office

TOTAL

Estimate
for Year
1942-43.

i913,000,000
78,000,000
90,000,000
15,000,000

j.425,ooo,ooo-f

1,000,000

1,522,000,000

438.295,000
366,705,000

805,000,000

34,000,000
225,000,000
10,000,000
4,300,000

800,000
5,000,000

21,000,000

2,627,100,000

102,523,000

RECEIPTS UNDER SECTION i (4) OF THE DEFENCE LOANS ACT, 1937
RECEIPTS UNDER SECTION 4 (4) (b) OF THE OVERSEAS TRADE

GUARANTEES ACT, 1939 ... ... ... ... r ...
TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID —

' Bullion

OTHER RECEIPTS.
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —

(a). For Capital Expenditure Issues :
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Acts,

IQ3Q and IQ42 ... ...^ ...
' ' Under the Housing Act, 1914

(6) For other Issues (Net)
RECEIPTS UNDER THE WAR DAMAGE ACT, 1941*

I

REPAYMENTS, &c. —
. In respect of issues under the Defence Loans Acts, 1937

and IQ3Q
In respect of Issues under Section 4 of the Overseas Trade

Guarantees Act, 1939 ••• ...
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (facilities) Acts,

'1919 and 1921 ... .:. ... ...
In respect of Issues under Section 26 of the Tithe Act, 1936 . . .
In respect of Issues under Section i (3) of .the North Atlantic

Shipping Act, 1934 ... ... '•."..' . . . " ' " . . . ...

BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON 1942. 1941-
IST APRIL:— •' ' . £ '• £

Bank of England 2,009,263 2,086,479
Bank of Ireland 425,191 540*036

TOTAL £

Total Receipts into the Exchequer
from

zst April, 1942, to
6th Feb., 1943.

£
679,820,000

1 49,839,000
78,418,000
11,630,000
24,801,000

290,661,000
630,000

I, 135,799,00° '

387,292,000.
370,500,000

757,792.000

27,125,000
224,719,101
12,100,000
3,830,000

870,000
3,224,798

83,809,000

2,249,268,899

88,400,000

2,337,668,899
20,540,007

199,719.

7,100,000
5,ooo

2,453,935,518

14,391:192

151,200

136,801
2,188,334

4,836,316,670

2,434.454
4,838,751,124

ist April, 1941, to
7th Feb., 1942.

. £
564,096,000
.54,927,000

' 75,648,000
11,013,000
18,154,000

209,204,000
477,000

933,5i9,ooo

310,726,000
286,700,000

597,426,000

36,790,000

11,850,000

830,000
3,009,025

.70,455,295
I,653,879,320

86,850,000

1,740,729,320
20,540,007

110,798

50,000

7,100,000
8,000 .

2,314,726,397
31,464,000 •

151,600

137,833
2,086,972

7,950,000

4,125,054,927

2,626,515

4,127,681,442

* In addition to the sums credited to Miscellaneous Revenue corresponding to amounts paid out of the
Vote of Credit to meet expenditure under the Act.
8th February,'1943.


