RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

	RECE	UPI	5 into and 155	UES out of the	EXCHEQUER
REVENUE		Estimate for Year		Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
AND OTHER RECEIPTS			1942-43.	1st April, 1942, to 6th Feb., 1943.	1st April, 1941, to 7th Feb., 1942.
ORDINARY REVENUI					
Inland Revenue—			ſ	ſ.	ſ
Income Tax	•••	•••	913,000,000	679,820,000	564,096,000
Sur-tax Estate, &c., Duties	•••	•••	78,000,000	49,839,000	54,927,000
Stamps	•••	•••	90,000,000 15,000,000	78,418,000 11,630,000	75,648,000
National Defence Contribution			` · ·	24,801,000	18,154,000
Excess Profits Tax	•••	•••	}425,000,000 {	290,661,000	209,204,000
Other Inland Revenue Duties	•••	•••	1,000,000	630,000	477,000
Total Inland Revenue	•••	•••	1,522,000,000	1,135,799,000	933,519,000
Customs and Excise—					•
Customs Excise	••	•••	438,295,000	387,292,000	310,726,000
Lacise	•••	•••	366,705,000	370,500,000	286,700,000
Total Customs and Excise	•••	•••	805,000,000	757,792,000	597,426,000
Motor Vehicle Duties	•••		34,000,000	27,125,000	36,790,000
Canadian Government Contribution Post Office (Net receipt)	•••	•••	225,000,000	224,719,101	<u></u>
Wireless Licences	•••		10,000,000 4,300,000	12,100,000	11,850,000
Crown Lands	•••		800,000	3,830,000 870,000	830,000
Receipts from Sundry Loans	•••	•••	5,000,000	3,224,798	3,009,025
Miscellaneous Receipts	•••	•••	21,000,000	83,809,000	70,455,295
TOTAL ORDINARY REVEN	IUE		2,627,100,000	2,249,268,899	1,653,879,320
SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.					· ,
Revenue required to meet expenditu	ure on P	ost			
Office	•••		102,523,000	88,400,000	86,850,000
Total				2,337,668,899 20,540,007 199,719	1,740,729,320 20,540,007 110,798
TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID— Bullion	• •••	••		—	50,000
OTHER REC	EIPTS.				
Money Raised by Creation of Debt— (a) For Capital Expenditure Issues:					
Under the Post Office and	d Telegra	aph	(Money) Acts,		
1939 and 1942 Under the Housing Act, 19	 [4	•		7,100,000 5,000	7,100,000 8,000
(b) For other Issues (Net)	• •••	••		2,453,935,518	2,314,726,397
RECEIPTS UNDER THE WAR DAMAG	е Аст,	1941,			31,464,000
Repayments, &c	<u> </u>				ļ
In respect of issues under the and 1939	Defence	Loa	ns Acts, 1937	14,391,192	_
In respect of Issues under Section	n 4 of t	he Ö	verseas Trade	14,391,192	
Guarantees Act, 1939 In respect of Issues under Land				151,200	151,600
1919 and 1921				136,801 2,188,334	137,833 2,086,972
In respect of Issues under Section 1 (3) of the North Atlantic Shipping Act, 1934				_ ·	7,950,000
Balances in Exchequer on	194	2.	1941.	4,836,316,670	4,125,054,927
IST APRIL:— Bank of England	2,009		2,086,479	0.404.454	2,626,515
Bank of Ireland	425	,191	540,036 Tomas 6	2,434,454	
			Total £	4,838,751,124	4,127,681,442

^{*} In addition to the sums credited to Miscellaneous Revenue corresponding to amounts paid out of the Vote of Credit to meet expenditure under the Act. 8th February, 1943.